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Furniture Fittings » Hinges » Salice » Push Clip-On

Article

17-C2PPA99

17-C2PPG99

17-C2PPP99

17-C2PVN99AC

17-C2PRA99

17-DP82XXBR

17-DP82XXGR

17-DPMSNG

17-DPMSNB

17-DP39XXG

17-DP28SN9

17-BAR3R39

17-BAR3R09

17-BAP3R29

17-BAR3R29

17-S2BX83H9
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17-BAV3M29F

¢

17-S2CX85HISN

17-BARGR29

17-BAR3R06

17-BAV3MO9F

Name

Hinge PUSH CLIP-ON for full overlay door

Hinge PUSH CLIP-ON for half overlay door

Hinge PUSH CLIP-ON for inset door

Hinge PUSH CLIP-ON straight

Hinge PUSH CLIP-ON 155°

Adapter for release device PUSH

Adapter for release device PUSH

Release device PUSH

Release device PUSH

Adjustable magnetic retaining PUSH

Retaining catch PUSH to be inserted

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-3 mm

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-0 mm

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, narrow, H-2 mm

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-2 mm

Decorative cover for hinge and adapter PUSH

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-2 mm

Decorative cover for hinge cup

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-2 mm, with euro screw

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-0 mm

Mounting plate CLIP-ON, H-0 mm

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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Color

beige

grey
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Additional

for straight hinges

Price EUR per unit

3.25
2.83
291
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0.05
0.84
0.76
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0.82
0.04
0.5
0.09
0.89
0.85

0.48
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